511183 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'DOLEX
—] Industrial




Component Item Description

501091 Crossarm Cap To Suit Wallboard Panel Hoist Lifter Model 511183

501096 Handle Replacement To Suit Wallboard Panel Hoist Lifter Model 511183
501093 Wire Replacement Cable To Suit Wallboard Panel Hoist Lifter Model 511183
501094 Roller Replacement To Suit Wallboard Panel Hoist Lifter Model 511183
501092 Castor To Suit Wallboard Panel Hoist Lifter Model 511183

501095 Pin & Split Pins for Rollers To Suit Wallboard Panel Hoist Lifter Model 511183



https://www.toolex.com.au/products/501091
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/501096
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/501093
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/501094
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/501092
https://www.toolex.com.au/products/501095

511183 -
PARTS BREAKDOWN EI'OOLEX

Industrial
Seriol NO. Description Specification Quality
supporting rod of the main bracket
hex-nut M6 x 1

supportting rod
spring press plate
tube cap 2
spring press plate
flat washer 6N
hex-bolt M6 x 35
tube cap 2
washer 6N
reset spring
T-pin
adjusting spring
hex-bolt M6x25
spring rod
spindle
cross-bar
assistant bracket
hex self-locking nut M6
steering gear base
hex-bolt M6x60
safe lock
hex-bolt M6x10
press plate
ox-horn
diagonal draw bar
unadjustable bolt
rubber sleeve
brake handle

hex-nut M12

hex-bolt M10x20
pull spring

hex-bolt M12x120
side plate
flat washer 12N

round handle
rubber round handle
brake rubber handle

positioner
exciter shaft fixed plate
hex-nut M10
hex-bolt M10x150
wheel with brake 5"
main supporting braket
spit pin 2.5x18
sliding lock
spring plate
hex-bolt M6x14

reset spring
supporting braket
assistant bracket
inner pillar
middle pillar
guide wheel
shaft pin
flat washer 10N
hex-bolt M10X35
outer pillar
wire rope lock
wire rope 4mm

DA NIRRT O1 O Q1[BBG W[ W (W W WWIWININININININININININ| = = s gl oy o[ oo o] =
QOO INO|N|A(WIN = |OOOINONRWIN OO INO|OR|IWINIROO|ONON|ARWIN_|O|O(|NO|OIAWINI~O




